© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Recycle
Rev: 1-A-061016
ESDR SERIES
Description
The ESDR Series offers independent time adjustment of both

Rev: 1-A-061016
ESDR SERIES
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT T1 ON TIME FIRST DELAY T2 OFF TIME SWITCHING MODE
ESDR120A0P 12VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10s On time 0.1 - 10s Positive
ESDR120B3P 12VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10s Off time 0.1 - 10m Positive
ESDR123B4P 12VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10m Off time 1 - 100m Positive
ESDR125A5P 12VDC Onboard 10 - 1000m On time 10 - 1000m Positive
ESDR221A2 24VAC Onboard 1 - 100s On time 10 - 1000s n/a
ESDR320A0P 24VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10s On time 0.1 - 10s Postitive
ESDR320A3P 24VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10s On time 0.1 - 10m Positive
ESDR420A0 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10s On time 0.1 - 10s n/a
ESDR420A1 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10s On time 1 - 100s n/a
ESDR420A4 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10s On time 1 - 100m n/a
ESDR420B1 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10s Off time 1 - 100s n/a
ESDR420B4 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10s Off time 1 - 100m n/a
ESDR421A1 120VAC Onboard 1 - 100s On time 1 - 100s n/a
ESDR421A4 120VAC Onboard 1 - 100s On time 1 - 100m n/a
ESDR423A3 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10m On time 0.1 - 10m n/a
ESDR423A4 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10m On time 1 - 100m n/a
ESDR424A1 120VAC Onboard 1 - 100m On time 1 - 100s n/a
ESDR450A1 120VAC External 0.1 - 10s On time 1 - 100s n/a
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
External Resistance vs. Time Delay
This chart applies to externally adjustable part numbers.
The time delay is adjustable over the time delay range selected by varying